HOI GIA PINH TU NHAN CHINH TRI VIET NAM
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION
P.O. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON, VA 22205-0635

TELEPHONE: 703-560-0058 V¥ LT
POLITICAL PRISONER REGISTRATION FORM VEWL.#
(Two Copies) I-171 Yes, No

EXIT VISA: Yes No

The purpose of this form is to identify persons who are

or were formerly interned in re-education camps in Vietnam,
so- that eligibility for U.S. admission via the Orderly
Departure Program can be established.

APPLICANT IN VIETNAM L AN AN AN
Last- Middle First

Current Address _ /3 < HC Lao. Hprp PRS- (RL - -7/4/1;2’/4)7/%97/4 f/é
Date of Birth 4@4}-&3-/4@?/ Place of Birth N yay

Previous Occupation(before 1975) IO,
(Rank & Position)

TIME SPENT IN RE-EDUCATION CAMP  Dates : From Or7 ..0% - S To 0}J67 - //ﬁfﬂ

SPONSOR'S NAME: A/

Name

Address & Telephone

NAMES OF RELATIVES/ACQUAINTANCES IN THE U.S.

Name, Address & Telephone Relationship

LDyag -tz Bl

If you are eligible to file for the applicant under Category I of the
ODP criteria and have not filed an Affidavit of Relationship (AOR),
you are encouraged to do so. Also, persons in the U.S. who are
eligible to petition for relatives in Vietnam on INS Form I-130

must do so.

Date Prepared:




Page 2

5. NAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (PA)

6.

(Listed on page 1)

NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES

DATE OF BIRTH

RELATIONSHIP TO
PA.

DEPENDENT'S ADDRESS :(if different from above)

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION
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Embassy of the United States of America

Bangkok,'Thailand

L ; Date: /o Joay , /784

Re: zv #S51%S5

Dear Sir/Madam: -

%

Tnis is in response to your inquiry concerning the United States Orderly Departur -t

{

Program, a program by which qualified individuals are able to resesttle in the - ¢
' United States from Vietnam. The high volume of ODP cases and inquiries ’

y \
- ‘unfortunately prevent our giving you a more formal response than this letter.

1__/ We regret that the Orderly Oeparture Program policy prohibits responses to
inquiries from any party other than the petitioner, a very close relative
of the beneficiary in Vietnam, or the petitioner's representative designated
in writing on Inmigration and Naturalization Service (INS) Form G-28.

Lsz- We acknowledge recelpt of the documents for
IV No. 45145 , which you sent us on 3 30~y /23/ ]
We have/nave not revlewed’your relative's/relatives' files. File review : -
conducted in accordance with an established schedule of priorities. 1If
additional documents are needed, we shall contact you after the file has
been reviewed.

/- / The documents which'ye still need tn complete ' s

case are:

/ / The Letter of Introduction (LOI) which you are inquiring about has/has not
been issued. The LOI does not guarantee that you/your relative(s) will
receive exit permission, as that must be obtained from the Vietnamese
authorities. ' :

/ / Should you/your relative(s) receive an exit permit, please notify OOP
of the exit permit numbers for each person listed on the case.

/ Y/ The interview with. the UNHCR representative in Ho Chi Minh City has not
been conducted. Interviews are scheduled by the Vietnamese authorities, and
we have no influence on the scheduling of individual cases for interview.

/77 Your relative(s) has/have been interviewed in Ho Chi Minh City, but

his/her/their case has not yet been approved by a Consular or INS officer.

" 7 Your relative(s) has/have been approved for the U.S., and we have notified

the Vietnamese that he/she/they may be placed on a manifest for departure.
We cannot predict when he/she/they will be manifested as that is solely
up to the Vietnamese authorities. A local voluntary agency in your area
will notify you of your relative's/relatives' onward travel glans and
his/her/their exact date of arrival in the United States.

Sincerely,

» ' Orderly Departuse Program
o Co American Embassy - Box 58
APQO San Francisco 96346-0001

/. 7/ We are awaiting a medical clearance for your relative(s). S

Lo
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Bangkok, Thailand

v l‘ Date: /o ¥ory, %

Re: zv #SI4S

Dear Sir/Madam:
r

This is in response to your inquiry concerning the United States Orderly Departur |

Program, a program by which qualified individusls are able to resettle inthe -~ |
‘Ynjted States from Vietnam. The high volume of OCP cases and inquiries )
. . AY
“@nfortunately prevent our Qiving you a more formal response than this letter.

/__/ we regret that the Ordérly Qeparture Program policy prohibits responses to
inquiries from any party other than the petitioner, a very close rel¥itive
of the bereficiary in Vietnam, or the petitioner's representative designated
in writing on Immigration and Naturalization Service (INS) Form G-28.

/7/[ We acknowledge receipt of the documents for
T IV No. HEI#T _ , which you sent us on _3 ao%y, /937
We have/have not reviewed your relative's/relatives' files, File raview :
conducted in accordance with an established schedule of priorities. 1If
additional documents are needed, we shall contact you after the file has
been reviewed.

/7 The documents which we still need to complete s
case are: ' -
/ _/ The Letter of Introduction (LOI) which you are inquiring about has/has not

been issued. The LOIl does not guarantee that you/your relative(s) will
. recelve exit permission, as that must be obtained from the Vietnamese

authorities. :
/7 Should you/your relative(s) receive an exit permit, please notify OOP
of the exit permit numbers for each person listed on the case.
/ ¥/ The interview with the UNHCR representative in Ho Chi Minh City has not
been conducted. Interviews are scheduled by the vietnamese authorities, and
we have no influence on the scheculing of individual cases for interview.
/7 Your relative(s) has/have been interviewed in Ho Chi Minh City, obut
. his/her/their case has not yet been approved by a Consular or INS officer.
/77 we are awaiting a medical clearance for your relative(s).
/7 Your relative(s) has/have been approved for the U.S., and we have notified

the Yietnamese that he/she/they may be placed on a manifest for departure.
We canmnot predict when he/she/they will beé manifested as that is solely
uwp to the Vietnamese authorities. A local voluntary agency in your area
will notify you of your relative's/relatives' onward travel plans and
his/her/their exact date of arrival in the United States.

Sincerely,
Orderly Ocpartuie Program

American Embassy - Box 58
APO San Francisco 96346-0001
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